RoHS
Specification:
-Current Rating: 1A AC/DC
-Voitage Rating: 125V AC/DC
-Insulation Resistance: 100MΩ(Min)
-Contact resistance: 20mΩ(Max).
-Withstanding Voltage: 250VAC(Min)
-Operation Temperature: -25℃ to +105℃
Material:
-Applicable Wires: 32AWG~28AWG
-Insulation O.D: 1.00mm Max
-Material: Phosphor Bronze
-Finish: Tin Plated over Nickel
SCT1251MT    P    S   113
Ordering Information
Contact PlatedMaterial:
P=Phosphor Bronze S=Tin Plated